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menchi katsu “scotch egg”
AVFHAYIROAYFIVY

spicy fried chicken with citrus mayo
HRELEYYIATEYEFFVEE

bream sashimi with rhubarb and tarragon
HOBRFELIVAN-T

white asparagus, mussels, cashew and miso
hya—FyVEHATANSEA—IVEOERET

ham hock, peas & mustard greens udon
NLRYTERWESBEFFFRDOHDOHBDILA

8.00

14.80

15.70

15.90

17.30



Umeboshi #FL 3.90
pickled plums

Onsen Tamago ;ER5P 4.00
poached egg in chilled fish dashi

Otsukemono BERLEHH 5.40
homemade pickles

Prawn Heads #ZoHE0EST 8.70
crispy fried prawn heads

Kaiso Sunomono 8.90
AR EEL EEZDOREDOY

cucumber, seaweed and ginger salad

Namayasai Green Salad 10.20

FRYYABEDOIT Y -V HYS5K
namayasai farm greens, shiso & spring onion salad

Kakuni 7y 7448 —-cBHofE 10.80
braised pork belly with cider

Kinoko Nametake #oFonsti @ 11.10

marinated mushrooms

Atsu-Age EiBFompEE 11.30
fried and grilled tofu

Yasai Kakiage Ten Hxn=isif 13.10

vegetable kakiage tempura

Ten Mori Xx5EUEhE 18.90
2 prawns and vegetable tempura

Tonkatsu zan>(BE-2X) 19.20
breaded pork collar

Rice i 3.80
Miso Soup #%it 4.80
Wakame Soup bnszx—7 4.80

allergies and intolerances please ask a
member of staff

water is filtered on site
a discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to

your bill. all service charge is distributed amongst the
staff

Curry Rice hv—-542
seasonal vegetables and curry

Oyakodon #HFH

chicken and egg

Gyudon 4#

slow braised beef

Yasai Kakiage Tendon Hh, =i 1FxH

vegetable kakiage tempura \4

Tendon X#

2 prawns and vegetable tempura

Katsudon »v#
breaded pork collar and egg

vegetarian

vegan

vegetarian option

14.50

15.50

16.10

17.50

19.20

18.20



Kake »i7 5.40 - 9.60
plain Half - Full
Kitsune =-n 12.90
sweet tofu with spring onion

Tempura XEi55 14.20
prawn tempura

Tori = 14.20
chicken

Curry #nL-— 14.80
curry soup

Saba @rEx 14.90
smoked mackerel and green leaves

Kaiso &% 15.60
mixed seaweeds

Kinoko #®oFo< 3#u5%m8 15.60
mushrooms with walnut miso

Buta Kasu-Miso ok 15.70
thinly-sliced pork and kasu-miso

Lamb Cumin Miso Saszvim>5cA 15.80
lamb mince with cumin miso and herbs

Niku =& 16.10
slow braised beef

Kamo # 17.10
duck

Yasai Kakiage Ten HgEs x5S 17.50
vegetable kakiage tempura

Sakana BERACEFX 18.10
white fish, seasonal greens and poached egg

Hiya-Atsu 0% ®%> 9.60
plain

Tori Hiya-Atsu ®Bo®»> 14.20
chicken

Kinoko Hiya-Atsu 15.60
RKDOFDL 2HHEKROPHD

mushrooms with walnut miso

Buta Hiya -Atsu oK O HD 15.70
thinly-sliced pork and kasu-miso

Lamb Cumin Miso Hiya-Atsu 15.80

SLYIVHEBSCAUDPHD
lamb mince with cumin miso and herbs

vegetarian vegan vegetarian option

- allergies and intolerances please ask a member of staff

- a discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your

bill. all service charge is distributed amongst the staff

Niku Hiya-Atsu ®O¥®®->

slow braised beef

Kamo Hiya-Atsu ®Bov#»>
duck

Sakana Hiya-Atsu BEfrEx

white fish, seasonal greens and poached egg

Yasai Kakiage Ten Hiya-Atsu
FEMEHIF  vegetable kakiage tempura

Ten Hiya-Atsu Xvu%®#»>
prawn and vegetable tempura

Zaru <3

plain

Zaru Gomadare ¥ 3#HFLN

sesame sauce

Yasai Kakiage Tenzaru
HFEMEHT  vegetable kakiage tempura

Tenzaru X¥3
prawn and vegetable tempura

Hiyashi Kitsune 4L%o>n

sweet tofu and spring onion

Hiyashi Saba #&vL@Er&Ex

smoked mackerel and green leaves

Hiyashi Kaiso #Li&%
mixed seaweeds

Hiyashi Lamb Cumin Miso
SLTIVHES ZADPHD

lamb mince with cumin miso and herbs

Hiyashi Kinoke #%LA0F

marinated mushrooms and shiso

Hiyashi Niku #&® L&

slow braised beef

Hiyashi Yasai Kakiage Ten

FFEMEH T vegetable kakiage tempura

Tanuki 7:%% tempura batter
Tamago iRREF poached egg
Wakame 775 2 wakame seaweed
Natto #E fermented soy beans

Prawn Tempura XU'X prawn tempura

16.10

17.10

18.10

17.50

18.50

9.60

10.80

17.50

18.50

12.90

14.90

15.60

15.80

16.10

16.10

17.50

1.10
3.30
4.20
4.80
4.70



Filas White 7.10 - 23.00
Lisboa, Portugal (2019) 125ml - 500ml
Pale, gentle, and well-balanced, our 12%
house white is refreshing, with notes

of apple and stone fruits.

Belenus 36.00
DOC Vinho Verde, Portugal (2021) Btl
This wine has a light lemony colour, 10.5%

delicate and fresh, with a slight fizz. A dry
wine with notes of tropical fruits and green apple.

Castelo Rodrigo 40.00
Beira Interior, Portugal (2019) Btl
This is a smooth, fruity, medium-bodied, 13%

medium-dry wine. Pale yellow, with notes of
melon and minerals.

Uncondemned Pinhel 47.00
Lisboa, Portugal (2019) Btl
Pale amber in colour, this is a medium- 12.5%

bodied white wine with great texture, acidity
and freshness to finish. Produced across
previously condemned vineyards in Portugal,
it has notes of apricot and pear.

Draught Asahi 75t 4.80 - 7.90
Crisp japanese lager (5.2%) half - pint
Asahi 0% 79t 4.40
No alcohol japanese lager (0%) 330ml
Orbit - Nico Lager #—cvt 7.40
Golden Kéln-style lager (4.8%) 330ml
Kernel - Table Beer #1—=v 8.10
Easy drinking session pale (~3.0%) 500ml
Pear & White Tea Fizz 9.90
HERHOATHITIV 125ml
Black Lines - vodka, sake & white tea 8.5%
Choya Umeshu 12.50
Fa-—ViEDY ) 50ml
Premium umeshu with an ume plum 17%
Mii No Umeshu 15.30 - 28.40
=HoWEE 90ml - 175ml

Umeshu infused junmai sake 10%

Filas Red 7.10 - 23.00
Lisboa, Portugal (2019) 125ml - 500ml
Ruby coloured and smooth, our house red 12%

has notes of fresh berries and
light tannins.

Adega de Penalva 33.00
Dao, Portugal (2019) Btl
With a deep cherry colour, this is a dry and 12.5%

lively medium-bodied red, packed with berry
and plum notes. It has a well-balanced acidity
and a great finish.

Tinto Bom 8.20 - 44.00
DOC Vinho Verde, Portugal (2019) 125ml - Btl
A delicious and unique natural red, served 13%

chilled with a slight fizz. It is medium-bodied
with earthy, deep plum and cherry notes.

Coca Cola/Diet Cola 3.30
a1-5/844xTyba-5 330ml
...you know

Iced Barley Tea =% 2.90
Lightly toasted grains 250ml
Lemonade (homemade) 3.60
BR#ULER—F 250ml

Bright & zesty

Hot Ginger (homemade) 4.10
Ex5 cup
Warm and invigorating

Apple Juice YAZTY2-2 4.20
Pressed cloudy apple juice 250ml
Kukicha Hojicha 3.30 - 6.20
(EFIEFSLH teapot for 1 - for 2

Lightly roasted green tea

Genmaicha k% 3.60 - 6.50
Toasted rice and green tea teapot
Kuromamecha &% 6.40
Roasted soy bean tea teapot
Fuji Sencha =E+mi% 6.60
Classic vegetal green tea teapot



Sake Tasting Board

Wakaze * Kokuryu * Kamoizumi

Light

Ki Do Ginjo
et

delicate and fruity

Wakaze
=5

French sake, aged in burgundy barrels

Tobiroku (sparkling)
BOE FKKSE

Dry, crisp and effervescent

Kura No Hana
BOE HRKGE
Light & fruity with low acidity

Medium

lzumi Judan
2 HoRSE
A potent ginjo, crisp and dry

Kokuryu (cold/hot)
28 MRSER

Rich, dynamic and welcoming

Tedorigawa Yamahai Daiginjo
BE HCKOE
Supple and herbal with a hint of honey

Masumi (cold/hot)
HE REEEY

Smooth, well-balanced sake

Rich

Kawatsuru (cold/hot)
JIEE S OfKE

Full-bodied, flavoursome and bold

Katori 90
FH90

rich and complex natural sake

Kamoizumi
BHRRICTYUSE
Cloudy, full bodied, fruity and floral

Sweet
Masumi Yuzu Sake

AR i B

Refreshing, citrus liquer

14.10
3 x 35ml

13.30 - 24.50
90ml - 175ml
15%

20.20 - 68.60
175ml - 750ml Btl

13%

44.00
300ml Bt
15-16%

76.00
500ml Bt
15%

10.80 - 20.20
90mlL - 175ml
17.5%

13.70 - 25.20
90ml - 175ml
15%

15.20 - 28.80
90ml - 175ml
15-16%

43.60
300ml Btl
15%

8.80 - 16.90

90ml - 175ml
16%

12.00 - 21.80
90ml - 175ml
15%

28.00 - 67.60
175ml - 500ml Btl
17%

12.80 - 23.80
90ml - 175ml
14%



FREE FROM

GLUTEN

Using gluten free soy sauce...

D 0 N B U R I all served with miso soup

Rice in a bowl with...

Sabadon ##

smoked mackerel and green leaves

Oyakodon #®F#

chicken and egg

Kinoko-Tamago don AkoFEFH

mushrooms and egg

SOUP

Hot fish broth with...

Saba #HeEx

smoked mackerel and green leaves

Tori %

chicken

Kinoko *®oF

mushrooms and cabbage

SMALL PLATES

Umeboshi #®FL
pickled plum

Atsu-Age EHFoEpEs
fried and grilled tofu

Rice CfR
Miso Soup #%it
Wakame Soup br®Hz—7

EXTRA TOPPINGS

Natto Wm=
fermented soy beans

Wakame bHhn®
wakame seaweed

Tamago ER5P
poached egg

O

FREE FROM GLUTEN

15.30

15.50

17.50

11.10

11.30

12.20

3.90

11.30

3.80
4.80
4.80

4.80

4.20

3.30



